
Passing 7:27 - 7:33 6 7:27 - 7:33 6 7:27 - 7:33 6

Period 0 7:33 - 8:24 51 7:33 - 8:24 51 7:33 - 8:24 51

Passing 8:24 - 8:30 6 8:24 - 8:30 6 8:24 - 8:30 6

Period 1 8:30 - 9:22 52 8:30 - 9:21 51 8:30 - 9:15 45

Passing 9:22 - 9:28 6 9:21 - 9:27 6 9:15 - 9:21 6

Period 2 9:28 - 10:19 51 9:27- 10:17 50 9:21 - 10:05 44

Brunch 10:19 - 10:26 7 10:17 - 10:24 7 10:05 - 10:12 7

Passing 10:26 -10:32 6 10:24 - 10:30 6 10:12 - 10:18 6

Period 3 10:32 - 11:23 51 10:30 - 11:20 50 10:18 - 11:02 44

Passing 11:23 - 11:29 6 11:20 - 11:26 6 11:02- 11:08 6

Advisory/Flex Rally

Period 4 11:29 - 11:59 30 11:08 - 11:38 30

Passing 11:59 - 12:05 6 11:38 - 11:44 6

Period 5 12:05 - 12:56 51 11:26 - 12:16 50 11:44 - 12:28 44

Lunch 12:56 - 1:26 30 12:16 - 12:46 30 12:28 - 12:58 30

Passing 1:26 - 1:32 6 12:46 - 12:52 6 12:58 - 1:04 6

Period 6 1:32 - 2:23 51 12:52 - 1:42 50 1:04 - 1:48 44

Passing 2:23 - 2:29 6 1:42 - 1:48 6 1:48 - 1:54 6

Period 7 2:29 - 3:20 51 1:48 - 2:38 50 1:54- 2:38 44

Passing Passing 6

Period 0 Period 0 51

Passing Passing 6

Period 1 Period 5 90

Brunch Brunch 16

Passing Passing 7

Period 2 Period 6 90

Lunch Lunch 30

Passing Passing 7

Period 3 Period 7 90
Last updated: July 2025

11:53 - 12:23 11:53 - 12:23

12:23 - 12:30 12:23 - 12:30

12:30 - 2:00 12:30 - 2:00

10:00 - 10:16 10:00 - 10:16

10:16 -10:23 10:16 -10:23

10:23 - 11:53 10:23 - 11:53

7:33 - 8:24 7:33 - 8:24

8:24 - 8:30 8:24 - 8:30

8:30 - 10:00 8:30 - 10:00

Finals Schedule

Day 2 Fall / Day 1 Spring Day 1 Fall / Day 2 Spring

7:27 - 7:33 7:27 - 7:33

Shasta Union High School District 

Bell Schedule

Advisory/Flex Day

Minimum Day

PLC or

Staff Meeting

Rally

Monday- Thursday Monday or Friday Friday


